For even more products and info, visit myAAEworld.com
35 Combination Goals
White/yellow combo powder-coated
uprights/crossbar upgrade
(shown above) available for $900.
Combination Goals
• Designed for synthetic or natural turf multi-
 purpose fields, where field space is limited

• Optional Rollaway Wheels available to make moving the goals easier
• Soccer nets and grounding sand bags sold separately
SGR-P (round) $3,950.00/pr.
Portable Soccer Goals
Rollaway Wheels
• Ideal for programs that move soccer goals on a
 frequent basis - simply tilt and roll
• 10” pneumatic tires mounted on 3/4” diameter
 stainless steel axle with all stainless hardware
• Stainless pull-pin allows wheel to be easily
 inserted or removed for storage
RW-SG (set of 4) $350.00
Soccer Nets
• High visibility white, polyethylene braided into
 5” sq. mesh - other colors also available
SN-3/24 (3mm - 8’ x 24’) $175.00/pr.
SN-3/12 (3mm - 6’ 6” x 12’) $195.00/pr.
SN-3/18.5 (3mm - 6’ 6” x 18’ 6”) $235.00/pr.
SN-3/21 (3mm - 7’ x 21’) $245.00/pr.
SN-4/24 (4mm - 8’ x 24’) $240.00/pr.
SN-6/24 (6mm - 8’ x 24’) $350.00/pr.
Vinyl Sandbag with Zipper
• Fabricated with 18 oz. vinyl panels measuring
 18” x 18” with heavy gauge zipper
• Heavy duty canvas handles attached via